
ASJJF 2016 WEST JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP
1

BracketMale Brown Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 5 1

B40

B44

B45

B50

B49

Rodrigo Souza
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Masayuki Okada
SEISHINKAN

Takashi Takata
TOKAI BJJ

Fernando Imafuku
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kiyoshi Harada
TEAM LEGNUM


